


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
2 2991510000286 Dubinchik	Ksenia RUS
3 2891510000043 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
4 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
5 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
6 2991510000041 Nikolaeva	Maria RUS
7 2971510004981 Rybkina	Zoya RUS
8 2931510003302 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS
9 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS
10 2961510001967 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS
11 2841510004982 Kopotilova	Taisia RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
3 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
4 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
5 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
6 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
7 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
8 2071510003079 Bashirova	Sabina RUS
9 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
10 2031510002378 Bobkina	Maria RUS
11 2071510004983 Skachkova	Anastasia RUS
12 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
13 2061510002380 Chernichkova	Daria RUS
14 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
15 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
16 2061510004984 Bryzgalova	Maria RUS
17 2021510000048 Kodyleva	Anastasia RUS
18 2051510003309 Lebedeva	Arina RUS
19 2021510001968 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS
20 2021510004694 Fyodorova	Yekaterina RUS
21 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS
21 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS
23 2031510003093 Valueva	Valeria RUS
23 2051510003691 Kamyshova	Polina RUS
25 2031510003510 Mekhtieva	Madina RUS
25 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS
27 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS
27 2041510003685 Kozarezova	Uliana RUS
29 2071510000302 Osipova	Yulia RUS
29 2021510003683 Yermakova	Anastasia RUS
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31 2071510004888 Studilova	Milana RUS
31 2011510003397 Mekhtieva	Rada RUS
33 2021510003398 Travina	Ksenia RUS
34 2081510003513 Navasardyan	Veronika RUS
35 2091510004643 Arefieva	Ksenia RUS
36 2101510004889 Komarovskaya	Margarita RUS
37 2091510004985 Yefremova	Marina RUS
38 2081510000056 Opanasenko	Anna RUS
39 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
40 2081510003511 Dmitrienko	Maria RUS
41 2081510003081 Batina	Maria RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1931510000026 Gordin	Roman RUS
2 1021510000281 Timchenko	Sergey RUS
3 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
4 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artyom RUS
5 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS
6 1871510000060 Shitov	Andrey RUS
7 1991510003308 Sidorov	Artyom RUS
8 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
9 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
10 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
11 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergey RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1071510000289 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS
2 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
3 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS
4 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
5 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS
6 1011510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS
7 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
8 1011510000035 Burmistrov	Egor RUS
9 1051510000036 Burmistrov	Oleg RUS
10 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
11 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS
12 1071510003082 Yevdokimenkov	Yaroslav RUS
13 1011510003084 Churilov	Andrey RUS
14 1081510004641 Nemogutin	Timofey RUS
15 1081510003083 Sporov	Fyodor RUS
16 1091510003455 Shibaev	Grigory RUS
17 1101510004986 Dikov	Maxim RUS
18 1101510003512 Shapar	Andrey RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
2 2991510000286 Dubinchik	Ksenia RUS
3 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
4 2891510000043 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
5 2931510003302 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS
6 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
7 2961510001967 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS
7 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS
7 2991510000041 Nikolaeva	Maria RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
3 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
4 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
5 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
6 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
7 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
8 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
9 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
9 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS
9 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
9 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
13 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS
13 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
13 2031510002378 Bobkina	Maria RUS
13 2061510002380 Chernichkova	Daria RUS
17 2051510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
17 2021510004694 Fyodorova	Yekaterina RUS
17 2031510003078 Seleznyova	Maria RUS
17 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS
21 2021510003683 Yermakova	Anastasia RUS
21 2031510003093 Valueva	Valeria RUS
21 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS
21 2051510003309 Lebedeva	Arina RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1021510000281 Timchenko	Sergey RUS
2 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artyom RUS
3 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
4 1871510000060 Shitov	Andrey RUS
5 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS
6 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
7 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
7 1931510000026 Gordin	Roman RUS

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men



7 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
10 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergey RUS
10 1991510003308 Sidorov	Artyom RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1071510000289 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS
2 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
3 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS
4 1011510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS
5 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS
6 1011510000035 Burmistrov	Egor RUS
7 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
8 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
9 1051510000036 Burmistrov	Oleg RUS
9 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
9 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS
9 1011510003084 Churilov	Andrey RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2911510000311 Lysenko	Kristina RUS 5,294 5,613
2 2871510001507 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 5,085 5,868
3 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS 5,622 6,105
4 2931510003302 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS 5,468 6,240
5 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS 5,632
6 2961510001967 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS 6,041
7 2981510003087 Shatkova	Maria RUS 6,521
8 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS 6,600
9 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS 6,632
10 2971510003111 Bokareva	Varvara RUS 6,863

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 4,907 5,465
2 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS 5,188 5,568
3 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS 5,235 5,835
4 2011510003397 Mekhtieva	Rada RUS 5,324 5,980
5 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 5,335 6,663
6 2031510003510 Mekhtieva	Madina RUS 5,459 100
7 2021510001968 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS 5,547 6,012
8 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 5,566 6,185
9 2051510003309 Lebedeva	Arina RUS 5,769
10 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS 5,868
11 2031510003093 Valueva	Valeria RUS 5,876
12 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS 5,956
13 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS 5,985
14 2021510003398 Travina	Ksenia RUS 6,059
15 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS 6,171

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



16 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS 6,199
17 2061510002380 Chernichkova	Daria RUS 6,205
18 2031510003078 Seleznyova	Maria RUS 6,217
19 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS 6,344
20 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS 6,367
21 2051510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS 6,486
22 2041510004987 Kats	Ksenia RUS 6,730
23 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS 6,904
24 2021510003683 Yermakova	Anastasia RUS 6,920
25 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS 6,967
26 2051510003691 Kamyshova	Polina RUS 6,979
27 2061510003092 Smirnova	Anastasia RUS 7,027
28 2061510003091 Tyurina	Arina RUS 7,041
29 2071510004718 Kholodkova	Polina RUS 7,400
30 2041510004988 Shagina	Milana RUS 7,503
31 2051510004719 Malova	Polina RUS 7,509
32 2071510004721 Senina	Oksana RUS 7,657
33 2041510003685 Kozarezova	Uliana RUS 7,951
34 2061510003103 Golovanova	Alexandra RUS 7,963
35 2061510004720 Poletaeva	Olga RUS 8,171
36 2071510004888 Studilova	Milana RUS 8,218
37 2051510004989 Voytova	Yelena RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1951510000282 Timchenko	Alexandr RUS 4,390 5,136
2 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 4,574 5,257
3 1021510000281 Timchenko	Sergey RUS 4,544 5,460
4 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergey RUS 4,870 5,568
5 1891510001974 Bulavin	Andrey RUS 5,203 6,150
6 1901510000029 Karpov	Dmitry RUS 5,397 6,137
7 1911510000310 Kotkov	Egor RUS 5,427 5,725
8 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 5,590 6,321
9 1991510000065 Kuzmin	Maksim RUS 5,593
10 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergey RUS 5,725
11 1881510001980 Elkin	Alexey RUS 6,242
12 1991510003308 Sidorov	Artyom RUS 6,570
13 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS NT
13 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS NT
13 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1011510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS 5,048 5,557
2 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS 5,366 5,980
3 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS 5,715 5,763
4 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS 5,535 5,966
5 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS 5,375 6,435
6 1051510000036 Burmistrov	Oleg RUS 5,487 6,159
7 1021510004712 Yakovlev	Valery RUS 5,744 5,902

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men



8 1041510000069 Lokalov	Ilia RUS 5,758 6,413
9 1071510000289 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS 5,998
10 1061510003097 Zimin	Yegor RUS 6,184
11 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS 6,234
12 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS 6,340
13 1071510003082 Yevdokimenkov	Yaroslav RUS 7,084
14 1051510004709 Muranov	Vladislav RUS 7,158
15 1051510004990 Mironov	Alexander RUS NT
15 1031510004710 Mikheev	Yegor RUS NT
15 1011510000035 Burmistrov	Egor RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2841510001481 Krykova	Natalia RUS
2 2831510001483 Fokina	Olga RUS
3 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
4 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
5 2891510000043 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
6 2811510003101 Burtseva	Natalia RUS
7 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS
8 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
9 2041510004987 Kats	Ksenia RUS
9 2981510003087 Shatkova	Maria RUS
9 2891510002385 Brutman	Anna RUS
9 2041510003685 Kozarezova	Uliana RUS
13 2051510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
13 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS
13 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS
13 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
17 2971510003111 Bokareva	Varvara RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS
2 1841510000308 Ryazantsev	Kirill RUS
3 1871510001978 Demidov	Vladimir RUS
4 1901510001979 Burenin	Anton RUS
5 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS
6 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS
7 1881510001980 Elkin	Alexey RUS
8 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS
9 1031510004710 Mikheev	Yegor RUS
9 1971510004730 Yelaev	Ivan RUS
9 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
9 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS
13 1991510000065 Kuzmin	Maksim RUS

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS 105
2 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 105
3 2841510001481 Krykova	Natalia RUS 100
4 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS 100
5 2011510004991 Karakash	Alexandra RUS 95
5 2871510001507 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 95
7 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS 80
7 2971510003111 Bokareva	Varvara RUS 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 1881510004732 Smirnov	Mikhail RUS 140
2 1881510001980 Elkin	Alexey RUS 132
3 1841510000308 Ryazantsev	Kirill RUS 120
4 1971510004730 Yelaev	Ivan RUS 120
5 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS 120
6 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS 120
7 1901510001979 Burenin	Anton RUS 115

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men


